REV 08/18/23
smartvisionlights.com
JWL225-DO DATA SHEET
The JWL225-DO is an OverDrive™ only light source meant to provide external illumination for logistics.
The JWL225-DO is compatible with most common major machine vision cameras and can be directly
connected and controlled through a camera’s trigger output.
JWL225-DO
aDual OverDrive features Deca OverDrive with 10x standard light output.

Deca OverDrive provides 10x the amount of output as traditional continuous operation.
DUAL OVERDRIVE
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Part Number Examples:
JWL225-DO-625 JWL225-DO, 625 nm Red Wavelength, Standard 14° Lens
Configuration
JWL225-DO-WHI-W30-LPI JWL225-DO, White Wavelength, Wide 30° Lens, Linear Polarizer
Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
JWL225-DO
COLOR:
WHI 625
LENS:
Leave blank for
Standard (Narrow,
14°)
N10 = Narrow (10)
W30 = Wide (30°)
LINEAR  POLARIZER:
Leave blank for none
LPI = Factory Installed
HIDDEN
STROBE™:
Leave blank for
none
HS = Hidden
Strobe™
HIDDEN STROBE™
Hidden Strobe works best in applications with short exposure times and a high repetition rate. As the rest period increases, and / or the
frequency decreases, some strobing effects may become noticeable. This is due to the nature of overdrive, as all overdrive lights must have
a period of rest called the duty cycle. However, the strobe effect will always be less noticeable in a light featuring Hidden Strobe than in a
light without it.
Human vision is complex and highly circumstantial. There is no one-size-fits-all solution for maximizing
the effect of Hidden Strobe™. However, setting the strobe duration to 1 ms or less is a good starting point
that will work in many cases.
smartvisionlights.com8
JWL225-DO DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
CAD files are available on our website. Drawings are in mm.
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Bracket
Description Part Number
Mounting
Bracket
BKT0031
Mounting Kit
Description Part Number
M8-1.25 x12 mm screw SC0030
M8 x 1.25 T-nut NU009
Light comes with two screws and two T-nuts.
smartvisionlights.com
US Office +1 (231) 722-1199
UK Office +44 (0) 1327 530000
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY